  TE-3000P OPERATIONS MANUAL    REV 002.3    6/27/2018
Page 1 of 22
Tisch Environmental
TE-3000P
Portable High Volume Enzyme Sampler
  TE-3000P OPERATIONS MANUAL    REV 002.3    6/27/2018
Page 2 of 22
TE-3000P Portable High Volume Enzyme Sampler

  TE-3000P OPERATIONS MANUAL    REV 002.3    6/27/2018
Page 6 of 22
1.5 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TE-3000P TE-3000P Portable Industrial Hygiene sampler
An ‘X’ denotes 220V operation (TE-3000PX)
TE-3000PS TE-3000P Portable Industrial Hygiene air sampler with tripod
stand, An ‘X’ denotes 220V operation (TE-3000PSX)
TE-HVC-H X-Calibrator high volume calibration system with horizontal
display and carrying case
1822-110 Glass fiber filter paper, 110 mm, GF/C
  TE-3000P OPERATIONS MANUAL    REV 002.3    6/27/2018